Eleven Aquation Liberec (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 04.10.2014

# Jméno
1 Semerad Martin (1999)
2 Trutna Jan (1999)
3 K% Tomas (2000)
4 Horak Vilém (2001)
5 Lahoda Jakub (2000)
6 Zabojnikova Kldra (1999)
7 Pi¢manova Zuzana (1999)
8 Vseticka Jaroslav (2002)
9 Pi¢émanova Vendula (2001)
10 Minaf Patrik (2000)
11 Bélinova Natdlie (2000)
12 CihlaFova Anna (2000)
13 Hanyk Michal (2002)
14 Vojtéchova Josefina (2001)
15 Cihl4F Jan (2001)
16 Taborska Lenka (1999)
17 Cipru$ova Tereza (2000)
18 Heidrichova Anna (1999)
19 Fialova Klara (1999)
20 Siskova Barbora (2001)
21 FiSer Krystof (2001)
22 Vyskocilova Iva (2001)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 00:19

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TI BIZU JBC

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Diana Sport

SK Slavia Praha
TITAN TRILIFE

SK Slavia Praha
Diana Sport

SK Slavia Praha

TI BIZU JBC

TT LOKO Beroun

AC Turnov

SK Slavia Praha

TT LOKO Beroun

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

SBR TT Usti nad Labem
TITAN TRILIFE

SBR TT Usti nad Labem

Kostelni Hlavno

Cas

00:10:52,00
00:11:40,00
00:11:45,00
00:11:59,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:46,00
00:13:00,00
00:13:08,00
00:13:09,00
00:13:09,00
00:13:11,00
00:13:30,00
00:13:37,00
00:13:41,00
00:13:47,00
00:13:53,00
00:14:11,00
00:14:17,00
00:14:47,00
00:14:53,00
00:16:38,00
00:16:51,00

Plavani
00:02:28,00(4)
00:02:20,00(2)
00:02:29,00(5)

00:02:40,00(13)
00:02:14,00(1)
00:02:26,00(3)
00:02:37,00(11)
00:02:55,00(19)
00:02:40,00(16)
00:02:38,00(12)
00:02:36,00(10)
00:02:29,00(6)
00:03:30,00(20)
00:02:33,00(9)
00:02:40,00(14)
00:02:32,00(8)
00:02:30,00(7)
00:02:43,00(17)
00:02:40,00(15)
00:02:44,00(18)
00:03:40,00(22)
00:03:35,00(21)

B&h
00:08:24,00(1)
00:09:20,00(4)
00:09:16,00(2)
00:09:19,00(3)
00:09:53,00(5)
00:10:20,00(8)
00:10:23,00(9)
00:10:13,00(7)
00:10:29,00(10)
00:10:31,00(11)
00:10:35,00(12)
00:11:01,00(13)
00:10:07,00(6)
00:11:08,00(15)
00:11:08,00(14)
00:11:21,00(16)
00:11:41,00(18)
00:11:34,00(17)
00:12:07,00(19)
00:12:10,00(20)
00:12:58,00(21)
00:13:16,00(22)

Novell



