

# Eleven Aquatlon Liberec (AQUATLON, ČR) - Celkově, 04.10.2014

Novell.

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:10:52,00	00:02:28,00(4)	00:08:24,00(1)
2	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:40,00	00:02:20,00(2)	00:09:20,00(4)
3	Kříž Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:45,00	00:02:29,00(5)	00:09:16,00(2)
4	Horák Vilém (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:11:59,00	00:02:40,00(13)	00:09:19,00(3)
5	Lahoda Jakub (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:12:06,00	00:02:14,00(1)	00:09:53,00(5)
6	Zábojníková Klára (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:46,00	00:02:26,00(3)	00:10:20,00(8)
7	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:13:00,00	00:02:37,00(11)	00:10:23,00(9)
8	Všetička Jaroslav (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:13:08,00	00:02:55,00(19)	00:10:13,00(7)
9	Pičmanová Vendula (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:13:09,00	00:02:40,00(16)	00:10:29,00(10)
10	Minář Patrik (2000)	CZE		00:13:09,00	00:02:38,00(12)	00:10:31,00(11)
11	Bělinová Natálie (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:11,00	00:02:36,00(10)	00:10:35,00(12)
12	Cihlářová Anna (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:13:30,00	00:02:29,00(6)	00:11:01,00(13)
13	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:13:37,00	00:03:30,00(20)	00:10:07,00(6)
14	Vojtěchová Josefina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:13:41,00	00:02:33,00(9)	00:11:08,00(15)
15	Cihláš Jan (2001)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:13:47,00	00:02:40,00(14)	00:11:08,00(14)
16	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:53,00	00:02:32,00(8)	00:11:21,00(16)
17	Ciprušová Tereza (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:14:11,00	00:02:30,00(7)	00:11:41,00(18)
18	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:14:17,00	00:02:43,00(17)	00:11:34,00(17)
19	Fialová Klára (1999)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:14:47,00	00:02:40,00(15)	00:12:07,00(19)
20	Šišková Barbora (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:14:53,00	00:02:44,00(18)	00:12:10,00(20)
21	Fišer Kryštof (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:16:38,00	00:03:40,00(22)	00:12:58,00(21)
22	Vyskočilová Iva (2001)	CZE	Kostelní Hlavno	00:16:51,00	00:03:35,00(21)	00:13:16,00(22)

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 11:40